

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No: WP. No. 4189 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	02.08.2022	<u>LK, J</u> Through this matter is listed today duly circulating the list in advance, there is no representation on half of the petitioner. Post this matter “for dismissal” on 10-08-2022 _____ LK, J gvl	